INCLINATION REPORT

9C4 Hightower Bldg.
OPERATOR Harper 0il Company ADDRESS Oklahoma City, Oklahoma 73102

LEASE Pitt WELL NO. _#1 FIELD

LOCATION  Sec. 8-4S-28E (1980' FSL, 660' FWL), Chaves County, New Mexico

INCLINATION DISPLACEMENT

DEPTH DEGREE DISPLACEMENT ACCUMULATED
360" 1/4° 1.58 1.58
690" 1/4° 1.45 3.03
1,320 1/2° 5.48 8.51
1,750" 1/2° 3.74 12.25
2,395 1-1/2° 16.90 29.15
2,738" 1-1/4° 7.48 36.63
3,205 3/4° 6.12 42.75
3,706 1° 8.77 51.52
4,238" 1-1/4° 11.60 63.12
4,520 1° 4.93 68.05

5,122 1° 10.53 78.58
5,675 1° 9.68 88.26
6,185 3/4° 6.68 . 94.94
6,640 1° 7.96 102.90
6,720" 1° 1.40 104.30
7,116 1-1/4° 8.63 112.93
7,357 1-1/2° 6.31 119.24

I hereby certify that the above data as set forth is true and correct to the best of my
knowledge and belief.

EXETER _DRILLING COMPANY

By: ,<4ﬁ322;//;<:z;§éé¢?§2> i

l —
Title: R. W. Sitton, Senior Vice President

Affidavit: B
Before me, the undersigned authority, appeared _R. W. Sitton

known to me to be the person whose name is subscribed herebelow, who on making deposition, under
oath states that he is acting for and in behalf of the operator ¢f the well identified above,
and that to the best of his knowledge and belief such well was not intentionaldy deviated from

the true vertical whatsoever. ::;;7///
é?/<'422 y¢£§%£145>
ffiant's Signature

Sworn and subscribed to in my presence on this the 14th day of December | 1984,

- Aei M Olohpat
T ( otary Public for State of Colorado

My Commission Expires:

February 22, 1986




